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6Q5814-SSFP-20 PR SFP 1310/1550nm =-10dBm <-24dBm 20km
6Q5814-SSFP-40 PR SFP 1310/1550nm =-9dBm <-24dBm 40k
6Q5814-SSFP-60 PR SFP 1490/1550nm =-5dBm <-25dBm 60km
6Q5814-SSFP-80 PR SFP 1490/1550nm =-1dBm <-26dBm 80km
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GQ5814-SSFP-20 HEF A HAL JUJE— L 10/100/1000M BB BT SFP 20KM
GQ5814-SSFP -40 TEF A HAL JUJE— L 10/100/1000M  HLE BT SFP 40KM
GQ5814-SSFP -60 TEF A HAL JUJE— L 10/100/1000M  HLRE BT SFP 60KM
GQ5814-SSFP -80 JGETAT 4L J\J—HA 10/100/1000M  HLA5 4T SFP 80KM
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